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Full Name 

Robert Jefcoate Bent 

Beatrice Georgina Benton 

Arthur Edward Keith Bilkey and 
Joy Margaret Bilkey, jointly 

Iris Glen Bowyer 
Lynette Glen Bowyer 
Jill Hardie Bradley 

Florence Jane Burke 
Phyllis Martha Cartwright 

Frank Clarke and 
Doreen Clarke,jointly .. 

Robert Frederick Clement 

Lorraine Heather Clendon 
Lloyd Craig Cruickshank .. 

Kathleen Violet Cruickshank 
Murray Irving Cruickshank 

Margaret Patricia Cummings 
Leonie Ruth Daniel 

Betty Lorraine de Willimoff 
Jesse Julius de Willimoff 
Karen Elizabeth de Willimoff 
Margaret McDonald Donaldson 

Thomas Buchanan Donaldson 

Gladys Mary Douglas 
Vera Ann Dowthwaite 

Noel Evans 

Lionel B. Fleming 

Joan Violet Foggin 

Annette Jean Foster 

Allen Tourell Freeman 

Barbara Anne Fromont 

Alexander James Furness .. 
Alexander James Furness and 

Pamela Dawn Furness, jointly 
Pamela Dawn Furness 
Cyril Garner 
Donald Bartlett Gash 
Gavin James Gillespie 
Leonard Herbert Gordon 

Estate of Albert Charles Griffiths 
Beryl Nora Hallewell 

Geoffrey James Hallewell .. 

Edward John Hankin and 
Margaret Mary Hankin,jointly 

George William Lenton Hanlon and 
' Ellen Gladys Jane Hanlon, jointly 
Kathleen Joy Hanna 
Betty Edith Harrison 
George Henry Harrison 
Donald Havers 

Kathleen Mary Heinz 
Erica Dorothea Hessell 

Olive Hohl 

Thomas James Horn and 
Betty Vera Horn, jointly 

Eva Rosetta Howitt 

James Arthur Charles Hudson 

Stanley Hunt 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETfE 

SCHEDULE-continued 

Address for Service 

4 Warburton Crescent, Te Awa­
mutu 

3 / 40 Griffen Road, Mount Roskill, 
Auckland4 

Access Road, R.D. 2, Kerikeri 

54 Moehau Street, Te Puke 
54 Moehau Street, Te Puke 
17 A Clifton Road, Takapuna, 

Auckland9 

Occupation 

Farmer 

Married woman 

Orchardist 
Married woman 
School teacher 
School teacher 
Married woman 

31 Arawa Road, Whakatane Married woman 
7 Rosina Place, Pakuranga, Auck- Married woman 

land 
I Scout Avenue, Mount Roskill, 

Auckland4 
95 Beechdale Crescent, Pakuranga, 

Auckland 

Coach builder 
Married woman 
Minister of religion 

Unit 11, 100 Lake Road, Rotorua Clerical cadet 
28 Rarangi Road, St. Heliers, Engineer 

Auckland 
28 Rarangi Road, St. Heliers married woman 
2/1 Glengowan Place, Conifer Engineer 

Grove, Takanini 
9 Boothby Grove, Lower Hutt Married woman 
107 Alexander Road, Raumati Married woman 

Beach 
P.O. Box 62, Pukekohe 
P.O. Box 62, Pukekohe 
P.O. Box 62, Pukekohe 
38 Atkin Avenue, Mission Bay, 

Auckland5 

Married woman 
Managing director 
Draughtswoman 
Married woman 

38 Atkin Avenue, Mission Bay, Assistant accountant 
Auckland 5 

Arapohue 4 R.D., Dargaville Married woman 
31 West End, Ohope Beach, Married woman 

Whakatane 
61 Oregan Drive, Maoribank, Company director 

Upper Hutt 
30 Martin Crescent, Northcote, Builder 

Auckland 
lOA Newhaven Terrace, Mairangi Married woman 

Bay, Auckland 
46 Cardiff Road, Pakuranga, Clerk 

Auckland 
10 Washington Avenue, Brooklyn, Licensed motor vehicle dealer .. 

Wellington 2 
23 Hillside Road, Papatoetoe, Married woman 

Auckland 
2 Russell Heights Road, Russell 
2 Russell Heights Road, Russell 

2 Russell Heights Road, Russell 
R.D. 3, Otorohanga 
185 St. Andrews Road, Auckland 3 
P.O. Box 40, Whangamata 
Grant Road, Galatea R.D. Muru­

para 
Care of P.O. Box 76004, Manukau 

Retired 
Retired 
Married woman 
Married woman 
Farmer 
Physician 
Timber salesman 
Farmer 

49 Everest Street, Khandallah, Married woman 
Wellington 4 

49 Everest Street, Khandallah, Retired 
Wellington 4 

25 Kerswell Terrace, Tihi-o-Tonga, 
Rotorua 

136c Bath Street, Levin .. 

283 Wellington Street, Pukekohe 
Paparimu R.D. 3, Papakura 
Paparimu R.D. 3, Papakura 
8/43 Grange Road, Mount Eden, 

Auckland 3 
164 Nevay Road, Wellington 3 .. 
15 Lochiel Road, Remura, Auck­

land 5 
30 Comins Crescent, Mission Bay, 

Auckland 5 
5 Nassau Court, Pakuranga 

2/4 Ruapehu Street, Mount Eden, 
Auckland 

9 Kiwi Street, Heretaunga, Upper 
Hutt 

5/97 Remuera Road, Remuera, 
Auckland5 

Retired 
Married woman 
Retired 
Retired 
Married woman 
Married woman 
Farmer 
Retired 

Married woman 
Married woman 

Married woman 

Valuer 
Married woman 
Registered nurse 

Joiner 

Medical practitioner 

Number of 
Units in 

Partnership 

6 

2 

8 

6 
1 
3 

3 
3 

6 

2 

4 
4 

1 
3 

8 
2 

8 
1 
3 
2 

2 

2 
4 

4 

2 

4 

6 

2 

23 

IO 
11 

1 
4 
4 
2 
2 

60 
4 

4 

2 

2 

2 
2 
4 
5 

6 
3 

4 

2 

8 

5 

2 

2499 

Amount 
Contributed to 

Common Stock 
of Partnership 

$ 

3,000 

1,000 

4,000 

3,000 
500 

1,500 

1,500 
1,500 

3,000 

1,000 

2,000 
2,000 

500 
1,500 

4,000 
1,000 

4,000 
500 

1,500 
1,000 

1,000 

1,000 
2,000 

2,000 

1,000 

2,000 

3,000 

1,000 

11,500 

5,000 
5,500 

500 
2,000 
2,000 
1,000 
1,000 

30,000 
2,000 

2,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 
1,000 
2,000 
2,500 

3,000 
1,500 

2,000 

1,000 

4,000 

2,500 

1,000 


